






Also available in Brilliant White 9000

Off White 9001

Egg White 9067

Autumn Stone 9007

Sugar cane 9094

Alwan Cameo 9002

Camel Brown 9071

Pearl 9068

Milky Way 9069

Silk Stone 9070

Cameo 9003

Tea Rose 9012

Nutty Brown 9043

Sweet Peach 9019

Salmon 9020

Sweet Jewel 9014

Sand Stone 9008

Peachless 9021

Red Oxide 9017



The pattern on this card show approximate colors only.

Beige 9009

Hopsack 9095

Dusky Sun 9096

Terracotta 9015

Tile Red 9018

Spice 9016

Ash White 9091

Sky Grey 9023

Pearl Grey 9024

Charcoal 9062

Shamp 9041

Black 9061

Fresh Green 9030

Apple Green 9090

Avocado 9033

Marsh Marry Gold 9063

Blue Lake 9026

Jade 9035



Special Shades apply with Rollers only.

Camel Brown 9071

Autumn Stone 9007

Charcoal 9062

Ash White 9091

Pearl Grey 9024

Sky Grey 9023

Red Oxide 9017

Milky Way 9069

Nutty Brown 9043

Sand Stone 9008

Charcoal 9062

Off White 9001

Tile Red 9018

Alwan Cameo 9002

Red Oxide 9017

Dusky Sun 9096

Terracotta 9015

Cameo 9003

Black 9061

Pearl 9068

Spice 9016

Silk Stone 9070
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